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1. Primary Closure

2. Open Wound

3. Secondary Intention Wound Healing
4.Contraction

5. Reepithelialization

6.Genus Aloe plant

7. Aloe barbadensis Miller

8. Aloe vera

9. Aloe ferox Miller (cape aloe)

10. Aloe arborescens Miller (aloe Candelabra )
11. Aloe perryi baker (Perry’s Aloe)
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Epidermis

Dermis
Hypodermis
Basale

Stratum basal
Stratum spinosum
Stratum granulosum
Stratum lucidum
Stratum corneum
Papillary layer
Lamina reticularis
Fibroblasts.
Histocyte
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26. Mast cell
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27 . Etrichial

28 . Epitrichial sweat gland (apocrine)
29 . Squalene

30 . Epidermal rete ridge

31. Erosion
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32. Ulcer
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33 . Inflammation
34 . Debridement
35 . Repair

36 . Maturation
37. Cytokines

38. Neutrophils
39. Lymphocyt
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40. Clot
41 . Catecholamines
42 . Serotonin
43 . Bradykinin
44 . Histamine
45 . Platelet
46 . Scab
10
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47. Granulocytes
48. Monocytes
49. Prostaglandins
50. Complement
51. Macrophages
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